Blutspenden in 27308 Kirchlinteln OT Bendingbostel bis zum 24.09.2025

DI
Do
Mi

29.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

28.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

24.09.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Kirchlinteln 27308 - Luttum
Grundschule
Vor den Schittenbriichen 7

Kirchlinteln 27308 - Holtum (Geest)
DGH
Am Holtumer Schulhof 1

Kirchlinteln 27308 - Bendingbostel
Lintler Geest-Schule
Bendingbosteler Dorfstral3e 22



